

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Cr1.) No. 8/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

STATE LEGAL AID COMMITTEE J&K

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Bhim Singh, Adv.  
Mr. BS Billowria, Adv. for  
Mr. PV Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master