

È
W.P.(Crl.)No. 8 OF 2004
ITEM No.56

Court No. 5

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 8/2004

STATE LEGAL AID COMMITTEE J&K

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. B.S. Billowria,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Manzoor Ali,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing proof and
affidavit of service.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master