

P

W.P(Crl.)No. 8 OF 2004  
ITEM No.33

Court No. 4

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 8/2004

STATE LEGAL AID COMMITTEE J&K

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. BS Billowaria, Adv. for  
Mr. PV Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner this matter is adjourned and permitted to file rejoinder affidavit, as prayed for. Call after summer vacation.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
AR-cum-PS Court Master